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Pettorale
415
599
458
595
604
608
582
641
473
583
492
605
495
619
625
509
585
433
531
565
606
562
466
532
623
534
566
618
607
564
465
423
450
592
550
416
569
598
530
525
482
593
594

Tempo Cognome

0.46.32
0.46.58
0.48.59
0.49.23
0.49.26
0.51.01
0.51.14
0.51.48
0.52.05
0.52.09
0.52.12
0.52.46
0.52.52
0.52.56
0.53.00
0.53.04
0.53.08
0.53.35
0.53.44
0.53.46
0.53.57
0.53.59
0.54.07
0.54.59
0.55.05
0.55.07
0.55.15
0.55.21
0.55.24
0.55.27
0.55.29
0.55.33
0.55.52
0.56.24
0.56.36
0.56.41
0.56.43
0.56.57
0.57.17
0.57.21
0.57.38
0.57.43
0.57.45

Beria
Balbiani
Aloisio
Muttoni
Sciani
Scanziani
Piantanida
Ceraudo
Melesi
Panza
Fumagalli
Pepe
Acquistapace
Gerosa
Gallo
Dossi
Bonfanti
Mauri
Lazzari
Bassu
Bertoni
Pellecchia
Aldeghi
Crippa
Cresti
Gattinoni
Arrigoni
Fondra
Aliprandi
Colombo
Menaballi
Galbiati
Carganico
Palpon
Corti
Rossini
Scaramozzino
Fumagalli
Gattinoni
Ugolini
Baj
Cariboni

Proserpio

Nome
Paolo
Oscar
Marco
Gianbattista
Remo
Federico
Felice
Andrea
Marco
Romano
Andrea
Lorenzo
Giovanni
Massimiliano
Vittorio
Luca
Ernesto
Luca
Fausto
Efisio
Emiliano
Gianluca
Ivan
Roberto
Francesco
Luca
Stefano
Duilio
Dario
Marco
Damiano
Luca
Omar
Fabrizio
Roberto
Pierangelo
Pasquale
Fabrizio
Mauro
Filippo
Francesco
Cristiano

Giuliano

Gruppo

ASD FALCHI LECCO
E.NE.A

GS Avis Oggiono

Pol. Pagnona

Sec
ASD FALCHI LECCO
CS Cortenova

CS Cortenova

Pol. 2001 ALDE

G.S. Avis Oggiono
ASD FALCHI LECCO
Free Runners Lecco
C.A. Lizzoli

Asd 2Slow

Lazzarunning

E.NE.A

Evolution Sport Team

Team Pasturo

Atletico Lago Segrino

Pol. Bellano

E.NE.A

Strada Storta

Evolution Sport Team

0O.S.AValmadrera



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

544
538
422
436
483
440
402
468
626
430
575
491
412
503
439
407
435
418
576
571
447
445
580
406
460
409
579
484
426
451
441
493
496
635
612
403
567
529
629
443
437
453
609
549

0.58.04
0.58.15
0.58.17
0.58.21
0.58.22
0.58.24
0.58.32
0.58.42
0.58.44
0.58.47
0.58.49
0.58.55
0.58.56
0.58.58
0.59.01
0.59.04
0.59.14
0.59.19
0.59.23
0.59.25
0.59.26
0.59.29
0.59.31
0.59.57
1.00.01
1.00.14
1.00.32
1.00.38
1.00.40
1.00.47
1.01.11
1.01.13
1.01.18
1.01.21
1.01.27
1.01.30
1.01.33
1.01.40
1.02.11
1.02.13
1.02.15
1.02.17
1.02.19
1.02.22

Biffi

Dossi

Biffi
Castellucci
Colombo
Greppi
Venini
Bazzoni
Mariani
Pozzi
Greco
Dettamanti
Vismara
D'Alise
Benedetti
Tavola

Lai

Losa
Cipelli
Fumagalli
Spano
Ticozzelli
Marangoni
Tagliaferri
Valnegri
Montagna
Invernizzi
Marinello
Polvara
Calvi
Benedetti
Spano
Bolis
Divano
Garghentini
Locci
Citante
Valsecchi
Cappello
Baruffaldi
Baruffaldi
Melesi
Testa

De Simone

Graziano
Giovanni
Matteo
Stefano
Albero
Paolo
Romano
Franco
Giuseppe
Luca
Lidia
Nicolo
Mattia
Giuseppe
Michele
Giovanni
Umberto
Emanuela
Massimo
Gianluca
Amedeo
Mery
Davide
Luca
Nicola
Luca
Raffaele
Andrea
Luca
Matteo
Andrea
Massimiliano
Gianbattista
Yuri
Morgan
Maurizio
Davide
Giorgio
Stefano
Lorenzo
Fabio
Paolo
Fabio

Enrico

E.NE.A
Pol. 2001 ALDE

CS Cortenova

VIRTUS CALCO

Lazzarunning

Pol. 2001 ALDE

CS Cortenova

ASD FALCHI LECCO
CS Cortenova
U.O.E.l. Lecco
Amatori Lecco

0.S.A Valmadrera
CS Cortenova

CS Cortenova

E.NE.A

GSO Laorca

CS Cortenova
CS Cortenova

0O.S.A Valmadrera

CS Cortenova
CS Cortenova
CS Cortenova
GS Avis Oggiono
E.NE.A



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

472
524
425
521
553
568
620
413
588
528
476
486
504
459
586
603
615
518
601
621
578
590
557
513
514
522
546
533
591
446
561
584
542
457
520
475
602
448
631
414
574
610
645
424

1.02.36
1.02.43
1.02.49
1.02.57
1.02.59
1.03.04
1.03.08
1.03.13
1.03.34
1.03.39
1.03.54
1.03.59
1.04.35
1.04.38
1.04.40
1.04.45
1.04.52
1.05.11
1.05.13
1.05.47
1.05.56
1.06.09
1.06.12
1.06.35
1.06.37
1.06.55
1.07.06
1.06.51
1.07.08
1.07.10
1.07.12
1.07.18
1.07.23
1.07.26
1.07.28
1.07.31
1.07.35
1.07.43
1.07.47
1.07.49
1.07.51
1.08.14
1.08.16
1.08.18

Corti
Valsecchi
Figini
Locci
Valenti
Rota
Malvestiti
Fumagalli
Spreafico
Larosa
Regazzoni
Valerio
Tucci
Vergottini
Tagliaferri
De Battista
Anghileri
Gattinoni
Invernizzi
Mazzoleni
Carito
Mazzoleni
Ferrari
Guarnaroli
Sironi
Moro
Zoccatelli
Galbusera
Cattaneo
Melesi
Colombo
Tanda
Perri

Galli
Gilardi
Civicchioni
Gianola
Lanfanchi
Riva
Dossi
Tarabini
Russo
Guzzetti

Figini

Stefano
Marco
Marco
Alessandro
Francesco
Massimiliano
Massino
Raffaele
Paolo
Marco
Luigi
Daniele
Domenico
Sandro
Alessia
Cristiano
Ferruccio
Fabiola
Maurizio
Marco
Salvatore
Gianluca
Eros
Mauro
Stefano
Francesco
Fabio
Gilberto
Fabio
Rosy
Daniele
Gianluca
Vittorio
Francesca
Silvia
Luca
Giordano
Francesco
Marco
Paolo
Marco
Dante
Michele
Claudio

E.NE.A

Pol. 2001 ALDE

Sec

E.NE.A

Atletica Alto Lario - Gravedona

Polisp. Pagnona
Andiamo
As 2Slow

E.NE.A

E.NE.A
GSB Calcio U14

Amatori Lecco
3Life

E.NE.A

E.NE.A

CS Cortenova

Asd Ger

Lazzarunning

Pol. 2001 ALDE

Amatori Lecco



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

581
535
401
405
589
536
471
454
432
548
512
517
434
646
452
540
480
636
624
632
570
537
587
634
431
467
596
462
478
551
577
421
404
539
429
516
630
628
622
547
552
427
428
647

1.08.21
1.08.27
1.08.38
1.08.48
1.09.16
1.09.21
1.10.01
1.10.16
1.10.23
1.10.29
1.10.54
1.10.56
1.11.05
1.11.12
1.11.19
1.11.29
1.11.35
1.11.45
1.11.53
1.12.04
1.12.31
1.12.51
1.13.05
1.13.07
1.13.26
1.13.29
1.13.31
1.13.46
1.14.14
1.14.16
1.14.34
1.14.58
1.15.17
1.16.00
1.16.08
1.16.20
1.17.00
1.17.02
1.17.11
1.17.13
1.17.48
1.17.54
1.17.56
1.18.02

Paroli
Castelnuovo
Castelnuovo
Funes
Daveri
Aondio
Corti
Volturale
Valsecchi
Borghetti
Redaelli
Colombo
Bernasconi
Bertola
Sangiorgio
Zappella
Bianchi
Corti
Zanardo
Delledonna
Baggioli
Corallo
Spreafico
Lanzi
Bellani
Gigante
Marchetti
Bolis
Barone
Colombo
Corabi
Soana
Invernizzi
Colombo
Coppia
Molteni
Cappello
Cappello
Pazzini
Corti
Caccia
Galperti
Corti
Cialdini

Silvano
Andrea
Riccardo
Andrea
Claudio
Luigi
Mattia
Angelo
Andrea
Mario
David
Paolo
Giuseppe
Davide
Luciano
Giacomo
Enrico
Gianluca
Flavio
Licia
Sabina
Maria Teresa
Luca
Luigi
Simona
Michela
Walter
Matteo
Giancarlo
Leonardo
Vittorio
Marco
Pietro
Giovanni
Massimo
Marco
Davide
Antonio
Claudio
Gerolamo
Gianlorenzo
Dina
Massimo

Daniele

Gel Laorca
Asd Ger

GSB Calcio U14
Asd Ger

E.NE.A
E.NE.A

CS Cortenova

ASD FALCHI LECCO

Asd Ger

ASD FALCHI LECCO
ASD FALCHI LECCO

E.NE.A
GSD Valdivedro
GP Gazzada Schianno

Lazzarunning

GSB U10 Calcio

E.NE.A
E.NE.A



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

494
477
455
444
614
479
616
489
490
642
611
597
420
545
543
563
572
508
507
485
469
511
554
419
526
627
449
649
648
617
633
510
644
643
613
637
638
527
519
600
488
438
498
501

1.18.04
1.18.11
1.18.14
1.18.55
1.19.49
1.19.51
1.19.54
1.21.32
1.21.34
1.22.12
1.26.12
1.26.14
1.26.19
1.27.01
1.27.03
1.27.34
1.29.22
1.29.26
1.29.29
1.29.32
1.29.35
1.29.42
1.30.34
1.32.40
1.32.45
1.34.37
1.38.45
1.39.15
1.39.20
1.40.57
1.41.00
1.42.56
1.43.01
1.43.02
1.45.09
1.47.32
1.47.34
1.49.58
1.50.01
1.50.40
2.04.03
2.04.05
2.38.58
2.39.02

Cialdini
Galbiati
Cerri
Corti
Regazzoni
Sala

Corti
Manzini
Castagna
Filece
Delloro
Franco
Perri

Dell' Oro
Biffi
Mascellani
Donghi
Curioni
Masciardi
Manna
Bertoni
Buschi
Monga
Sacchi
Gattinoni
Piccinno
Testori
Calcagni
Calcagni
Mellera
Lapertosa
Masciardi
Consonni
Villa
Grisolia
Rossini
Parovel
Gattinoni
Gattinoni
Invernizzi
Perego
Crippa
Crippa
Giudici

Giuseppe
Sonia
Enzo
Marco
Anna Maria
Maurizio
Valentina
Ancilla
Giovanna
Giuseppe
Beatrice
Ylenia
Claudio
Anna
Stefano
Carlo
Eugenio
Davide
Veronica
Pietro Luigi
Paolo
Vittorio
Claudio
Chiara
Alejandro
Silvano
Cristina
Luca
Marco
Carlo
Luca
Federica
Monica
Riccardo
Maria
Antonella
Mauro
Stephany
Ruben
Simone
Emanuela
Riccardo

Monica

Maria Assunta

GSB Calcio U14

Free Runners Lecco

E.NE.A

E.NE.A

E.NE.A

GSB Volley Allieve
Team Sky Capra
E.NE.A

E.NE.A

E.NE.A
E.NE.A

Tacchinelle in fuga

E.NE.A

E.NE.A



220 502 2.39.06 Falcinelli Lella
221 505 2.39.08 Russo Gaia E.NE.A
222 506 2.39.18 Bonacina Guido E.NE.A



	11 km_3

